# M04000002390

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
( ·······
(Cit. (Ct. to 77 (D)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Dusiness Littly Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500037962035

SA JUN 18 FM 2: 42



O4 JUN 18 PH 4: 18



ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032

REFERENCE :

762059 4319460

AUTHORIZATION

COST LIMIT : \$ 155.00

-----

ORDER DATE: June 18, 2004

ORDER TIME : 11:54 AM

ORDER NO. : 762059-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4319460

CUSTOMER: Ms. Marianne Ansel

Duane, Morris Llp

37th Floor

One Liberty Place

Philadelphia, PA 19103-7396

#### FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: TRENCHTECH OF FLORIDA, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX CERTIFIED COPY
PLAIN STAMPED COPY

\_\_\_\_\_ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Troy Todd -- EXT# 2940

EXAMINER:

ALLANGE TONOR

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	renchtach of Florida, LLC (Name of foreign lim	ried liability coropany)
De	alaware 3. in adiction under the law of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)
101	company is organized)	( Find Marieda, in Apparation)
	, , <u>-</u>	
M	(ay 28, 2004 5.	perpetual
	(Date of Organization)	(Duration: Year limited liability company will cease to exist or "perpetual")
		O.T.
D	Date of filing	A STATE OF THE STA
	(Date first transacted business in Florida. (See so	ctions 608.501, 608.502, and 817.135, F.S.)
.7	817 NW 72nd Avenue. Miami, FT. 33178	
_	(Street address of	
	(odex sodial of	Stuciber oftens)
T£.	limited liability company is a manager-managed co	morenic phase have \$
LI.	unified infairth combany is a historical custoffed co.	mbank, enone neto fal
יברי		to a company who are the transmission
ΥD	he name and usual business addresses of the managi	ng memocia or managera are as follows:
_	5039	
	John J. Kerrigan, Jr., P.O. Box 3000,	Maple Glen, RA 19002
	3039	
D	David Martosella, P.C. Box 1015, Maple	Glen, PA 19002
Art	teched is an original cartificate of existence, no more than 90 day	sold, duly militaricaled by the official having custody of reco
t re	e jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocor	py is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a fireign is marage, a
tre	e jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocor	py is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a fireign is marage, a
tre	tached is an original cartificate of existence, no more than 90 day e jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocog relation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be sub-	py is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a fireign is marage, a
tire tran	e juisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopusition of the certificate under oath of the translator must be sub-	py is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a mined.)
tire tran	e jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocor	py is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a mined.)
tie tran	e juisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopustation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be subtature of business or purposes to be conducted of pro-	rained.)
tie tran	e juisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopusition of the certificate under oath of the translator must be sub-	ay is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a fixeign language, a mitted.)
tie tran	e juisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopustation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be subtature of business or purposes to be conducted of pro-	ay is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a fixeign language, a mitted.)
tie tran	e juisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopustation of the certificate under oath of the translator trast be substature of business or purposes to be conducted of pro- equipment  MMM	nyis not acceptable. If the certificate is in a fixelyn larguage, a mined.)  comoted in Florida: Sale and rental
the tran	e juisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopustation of the certificate under oath of the translator trast be substature of business or purposes to be conducted or proceed to be conducted or procedule purposes.  Signature of a member of an author	nyishotacceptable. If the certificate is in a fireign language, a mined.)  comoted in Florida: Sale and rental
the tran	ejuisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopustation of the certificate under oath of the translator trast be substature of business or purposes to be conducted or proceed to be conducted to be co	nyishot acceptable. If the certificate is in a fireign language, a mined)  comoted in Florida: Sale and rental  ized representative of a member.
the tran	e juisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopustation of the certificate under oath of the translator trast be substature of business or purposes to be conducted or proceed to be conducted or procedule purposes.  Signature of a member of an author	nyis not acceptable. If the certificate is in a fixeign language, a mixed)  omoted in Florida: Sale and rental  ized representative of a member.  no consulton of this document constitutes that the facts stated berein suctrue.)

#### CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the	he Limited Liability Comp	any is:				
Trenchtech of	Florida, LLC			<u> </u>		
2. The name and	the Florida street address	of the regist	ered agent and office are:			
	Corporat	ion Servi	ce Company			
_		(Name)				
1201 Hays Street						
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)						
	Tallahassee	FL	32301			
(City/State/Zip)						

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Sabotha rules AST VP (Signature)

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

## Delaware

- PAGE 1

#### The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "TRENCHTECH OF FLORIDA, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SECOND DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2004.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

3809874 8300

040409220

AUTHENTICATION: 3146267

DATE: 06-02-04 Darriet Smith Hindson

Harriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State